Karlsvika naturskole: Plan for varen 2009

UKE MND DAG DATO SKOLE

12 mars fre

13 man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

14 man

tirs

april  ons

tors

fre
15
16

tirs

ons

tors

fre

17 man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

18 man

tirs

ons

20

23

24

25

26

27

30

31

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

Steinerskolen
Eik
Ringshaug
Ringshaug
Ringshaug
Hogsnes

Eik

Volden
Barkaker
Byskogen

Byskogen

Den stille uke
(paskeferie)

2.paskedag (fridag)

Service/vedlikeholdsdag

Sem
Sem

Sandedsen

Byskogen / Forsterket
enhet

Elihu

Granly
Klokkerdsen
Byskogen
Barkaker
Byskogen

Klokkerasen

KL

la

7a

7b

7cC

1b

7a

7b

5a+5b

7a+b

u-gr

10

9a

1+3

9b

LARER/ FORSKOLELARER

Inger Semb / Birgitte Stray
Maria Selfors
Tone Andersen

Ellen Molvik

Elin Serumgard / May Britt
Laberg

Kari E. Storsve

Hans Arne Krogsgard

Nina Grgtteragd / Kjell Gustav
Aker

Agnete Lyssand

Trude Hennum

Thor Agnor / Ellen M Rygh

Karoline S. Hansen / Anlaug
Lauvstad Roald

Bente Halvorsen / Cathrine
Braut

Kate Stokke
Arve Jelmert
Ragnar Heian
Lene Lunde

Henrikke Gjerstad

Tonje H. Hansen / Ellen
Fgrland / Silje Lill Olsen

Kirsten Seeberg

Ragna Breyholtz

ANTALL
BARN

25

25

23

24

20

24

25

26

19

18

18

33

12+16

15+16

14

13

22

19

22

17+21

19

15



UKE MND
april
mai

19

20

21

22

23 juni

DAG

tors

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

DATO SKOLE
30 Service/vedlikeholdsdag
1 Fridag
4 Service/vedlikeholdsdag
5 Husvik
6 Byskogen
7 Byskogen
8 Byskogen
11  Husvik
12 Volden
13  Traeleborg
14  Traeleborg
15 Granly
18 Service/vedlikeholdsdag
19  Prestergd
20  Prestergd
21  Kristi himmelfartsdag
22  Planleggingsdag
25 Byskogen
26  Prestergd
27  Prestergd
28  Husvik
29  Husvik
1 2. Pinsedag
2 Volden
3  Klokkerdsen
4 Husgy

KL

la

5a

5b

9c

1b

3e

3f

la

1b

3a

3b

3a

3b

1+3

1+3

1+3

LARER/ FORSKOLELARER

Hanne S. Vatne

Bente M. Drange / Hilde
Norberg /

Kai Rune Nerland
Jan Mikael Sgrensen
Elisabeth Eeg
@ivind Elsebutangen
Tone Paulsen

Bodil Sakkestad

Randi Bjgrnsgard

Anne-Christin Hagen

Hege Holt

Bjorn Baumann / Helle G.
Strand

Synngve Fosse
Ellinor Sture
Brynhild F. Petterson

Sondre Aurmo

Hilde Furseth / Ase Sulutvedt

Els Ringstad / Marthe Wegge

Reidun Monstad / Torill
Jordbrek, Jannicke Seeberg

ANTALL
BARN

25

21

21

25

26

16

20

18

12

23

23

26

28

27

20

20

17+15

8+22

9+26



UKE MND
23 juni
24
25

DAG

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

fre

man

tirs

ons

tors

DATO SKOLE
5 Hogsnhes
8 Treeleborg
9 Treeleborg
10 Byskogen
11 Eik
12 Eik
15 Sandedsen
16 Ringshaug
17 Ringshaug
18 Siste skoledag

KL

1+3

le

1f

3a

3b

3a

3b

LARER/ FORSKOLELARER ANTALL

BARN
Rigmor Haugland Bryne /
Heidi Sgrhaug Kristiansen 12+ 22
Marina Wang 19
Trine Mgrland 19
Gunnhild Viljugrein Raknerud
/ Anders Nilsson 16+16
Wenche Selen / Irene 28
Vegheim/
Elin Kristoffersen 29
Anne Beate K. Husby / Hanne 32
A. Firman
Hilde M. Johannessen 24
Hilde Fossum 25



